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Instituto Nacional del Agua (INA) 
Autopista Ezeiza Cañuelas 
Tramo J. Newbury-Km 1.2 
1804 Ezeiza – Prov. Buenos Aires 
 

Tel.: +54 11 44809174 
Cell: +54 9 1164771491 
Email: marcelo_uriburu@yahoo.com 
 

AUSTRALIA 
Dr Dasarath Jayasuriya (Remotely) 
Assistant Director Water Forecasting 
Australian Bureau of Meteorology 
700, Collins Street, 
Docklands, VIC 3008 
 

Tel.: +61 3 8638 8251 
Cell: +61 41989 3706 
Email: d.jayasuriya@bom.gov.au 
 

CANADA 
Dr Vincent Fortin (Remotely) 
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Environmental Numerical Weather Prediction 
Research 
2121, route Transcanadienne  
Dorval, Quebec  H9P 1 
 

Tel.: +1 514 421 4630 
Cell: +1 514 546 0724 
Email: Vincent.fortin@ec.gc.ca 
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Water Survey of Canada 
Meteorological Service of Canada 
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373 Sussex Drive 
Block E-1  
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Tel.: +1 613 992 4994 
Fax: +1 613 992 4288 
Email: erika.klyszejko@canada.ca 

EL SALVADOR 
Mr Roberto Ceron Pineda 
Calle y Colonia Las Mercedes 
Km 5 y medio carretera a 
Santa Tecla 
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Tel.: +(503) 21329625 
Cell: +(503) 78560266 
Fax: +(503) 21329702 
Email: rceron@marn.gob.sv 
 

KENYA 
Mr Johnson Maina 
Kenya Meteorological Department 
Dagoretti Corner 
Ngong Road 
P.O. Box 30259 
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Tel.: +254 20 3867880 
Cell: +254 723 490970 
Fax: +254 20 3876955 
Email: mainafaircom@gmail.com 
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MEXICO 
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Centro Hidrometeorológico Regional 
Carretera Tuxtla-Chicoasen KM 1.5 s/n 
Fracc. Los Laguitos, Tluxtla Gutierrez, Chiapas  
CP 29020 
 

Tel.: +52 961 6170460 ext 1550 
Cell: +52 961 1802303 
Email: meteoro.ocfs@conagua.gob.mx 

RUSSIA 
Dr Yuri Simonov 
11-13, B. Predtechensky per. 
Moscow 123242 
 
 

Tel.: +7 (499) 252 3249 
Cell: +7 (916) 828 6404 
Fax: +7 (499) 252 3249 
Email: Simonov@mecom.ru  
 

SOUTH AFRICA 
Dr Eugene Poolman 
Chief Forecaster: DRR 
South African Weather Service 
Pretoria 

Tel.: +27 12 367 6001 
Cell: +27 83 8443 282 
Email: eugene.poolman@weathersa.co.za 
 
 

SPAIN 
Mr Angel Luis Aldana Valverde 
Dr. Ingeniero de Caminos, Canales y Puertos 
(Dr. Civil Engineer) 
Consultant Coordinator of PROHIMET 
 

Tel.: +34 91 755 54 50 
Cell: +34 606 54 23 97 
Email: Angel.l.aldana@prohimet.org 
 

SWEDEN 
Ms Cristina Alionte Eklund 
Manager International Cooperation 
SMHI / Swedish Meteorological and Hydrological 
Institute 
Professional Services, Capacity Development 
SE - 601 76 Norrköping 
 

Tel.: +46 11 495 8674 
Cell: +46 707 65 29 58 
Email: cristina.alionte.eklund@smhi.se 
 

SWITZERLAND 
Mr Christophe Bösch 
Lead Water Sector Advisor 
Geneva Water Hub 
WMO Building, 2nd floor 
7 bis avenue de la Paix 
1211-Geneva 
 

Tel.: +41 31 323 3582 
Cell: ++41 79 619 97 69 
Email: bosch@eda.admin.ch, 
cbosch@genevawaterhub.org 
 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  
Mr Curtis B. Barrett 
TAG-USAID Office of Foreign Disaster 
Assistance  
Democracy, Conflict and Humanitarian 
Assistance (DCHA) 
Washington, DC 
 

Tel.: +1 202 712 0033 
Cell: +1 301 252 9189 
Email: cubarrett@usaid.gov 
 

Dr Harry F. Lins 
President, WMO Commission for Hydrology 
2617 Mt. Laurel PI. 
Reston, VA 20191 
 
 

Tel.: +1 703 620 9240 
Fax: +1 703 620 9240 
Cell: +1 571 218 5077 
Email: chy.president@gmail.com 
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Dr Donald Resio 
140 Captiva Drive 
Ponte Vedra, 32081 
 

Tel.: +1 904 620 2595 
Cell: +1 904 563 3464 
Email: don.resio@unf.edu 
 

URUGUAY 
Ms Jimena Alonso Pontet 
Facultad de Ingenieria, Universidad de la 
República 
J. Herrera y Reissig 565 
CP 11600 Montevideo, Uruguay 
 

Tel.: +598 27113386  
Cell: +598 99757300  
Email: jalonso@fing.edu.uy 
 

WMO SECRETARIAT  
Mr Johannes Cullmann 
Director, Climate and Water Department 
7 bis avenue de la Paix 
C.P. 2300 
CH – 1211 GENEVA 
 

Tel. : +41 22 703 83 55 
Fax : +41 22 703 80 43 
Email : jcullmann@wmo.int 
 

Mr Paul Pilon 
Chief, Hydrological Forecasting and Water 
Resources Division 
Climate and Water Department 
7 bis avenue de la Paix 
C.P. 2300 
CH – 1211 GENEVA 
 

Tel. : +41 22 730 83 58 
Fax : +41 22 730 80 43 
Email : ppilon@wmo.int 
 
 

Mr Giacomo Teruggi 
Scientific Officer 
Climate and Water Department 
7 bis avenue de la Paix 
C.P. 2300 
CH – 1211 GENEVA 
 

Tel. : +41 22 730 83 54 
Fax : +41 22 730 80 43 
Email : gteruggi@wmo.int 
 
 

Mr Ayhan Sayin 
Scientific Officer 
Climate and Water Department 
7 bis avenue de la Paix 
C.P. 2300 
CH – 1211 GENEVA 
 

Tel. : +41 22 730 83 31 
Fax : +41 22 730 80 43 
Email : asayin@wmo.int 
 
 

Mr José Alfredo Garza 
Chief, WMO Project Office in Mexico 
Development and Regional Activities Department 
Av. Insurgentes Sur 2416 (8th floor) 
Col. Copilco El Bajo 
CP 04340 Mexico D.F, Mexico 
 

Tel./Fax. : +52 55 5616 62 15 
Tel. 2: +52 55 5174 40 00 ext. 4867/4868 
Email : jgarza@wmo.int 
 

Mr Luis Roberto Silva Vara 
Project Officer 
Climate and Water Department 
7 bis avenue de la Paix 
C.P. 2300 
CH – 1211 GENEVA 
 

Tel. : +41 22 730 83 73 
Fax : +41 22 730 80 43 
Email : lsilvavara@wmo.int 
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